
DATES FOR THE DIARY 

ALL COMMUNITY COUNCIL MEETINGS START AT 7.00 PM 
AND ARE HELD AT PENYRHEOL COMMUNITY CENTRE 

 
 

 
Thursday, 17th May 2018 (AGM starts at 6.00 pm, followed by ordinary 
meeting at 7.00 pm) 
 
Thursday, 21st June 2018 
 
Thursday, 19th July 2018  

 
Summer playschemes : from Wednesday, 25th July to Tuesday,  
21st August 2018 
 
No meeting in August (summer recess) 
 
Thursday, 20th September 2018  
 
Thursday, 18th October 2018 
 
Thursday, 15th November 2018 

 
No meeting in December (Christmas recess) 
 
Community Christmas Concert – Friday, 30th November 2018 
 
Thursday, 17th January 2019 (preceded by Finance Committee meeting 
at 6.00 pm) 
 
Thursday, 21st February 2019  
 
Thursday, 21st March 2019 

 


